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151-00993
Article Number: 151-00993

90 Degree Tape Clip, FT6, PA66HIRHS Black, 2000/ctn

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

151-00993

BC90FT6

Black (BK)

• The 90 Degree design of this tape clip creates a solution for routing a wire harness around a corner.
• Fir tree design allows the tape clip to be used with a wide range of panel thicknesses and hole diameters.

The design of bundling clips create a solution that allows the harness to be routed around a corner, and fixated into
the panel at this location. The fir tree fixating point allows this to be secured in a 6.5mm round hole with various panel
thickness

90 Degree Tape Clip, FT6, PA66HIRHS Black, 2000/ctn

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Panel Thickness max. (imperial)

Panel Thickness max. (metric)

Panel Thickness min. (imperial)

Panel Thickness min. (metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)

0.39 "

10.0 mm

0.23 "

6.0 mm

0.02 "

0.7 mm

0.2 "

6.5 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity

box

2000

Material

Material Shortcut

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant (PA66HIRHS)

PA66HIRHS

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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