HellermannTyton

151-00993

Article Number: 151-00993

90 Degree Tape Clip, FT6, PA66HIRHS Black, 2000/ctn

HellermannTyton

Base Data

Local Order Number	151-00993
Туре	BC90FT6
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	The 90 Degree design of this tape clip creates a solution for routing a wire harness around a corner.Fir tree design allows the tape clip to be used with a wide range of panel thicknesses and hole diameters.
Product Description	The design of bundling clips create a solution that allows the harness to be routed around a corner, and fixated into the panel at this location. The fir tree fixating point allows this to be secured in a 6.5mm round hole with various panel thickness
Short Description	90 Degree Tape Clip, FT6, PA66HIRHS Black, 2000/ctn

Product Dimensions

Width W (imperial)	0.39 "
Width W (metric)	10.0 mm
Panel Thickness max. (imperial)	0.23 "
Panel Thickness max. (metric)	6.0 mm
Panel Thickness min. (imperial)	0.02 "
Panel Thickness min. (metric)	0.7 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)	0.2 "
Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)	6.5 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per box Package Quantity 2000

Material and Specifications

Material Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant (PA66HIRHS)

Material Shortcut PA66HIRHS

© HellermannTyton 2014